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Schitzenveteranen
Bezirke Pfaffikon ZH

und Uster (SVPU)

www.kzsv.ch > Bezirke

Freundschaftsschiessen
SVPU - Veteranen Hinwil — Veteranen Meilen 2025
Schiessanlage Lindau

Rangliste 300 m Kategorie D

Name
Brennwald
Barmettler
Bieri

Fehr

Egli

Latsch
Muhlemann
Vogt
Leuthold
Buchli
Fenner
Steiner
Hostettler
Knobel
Frutschi
Kunz
Muggli
Schaufelberger
Saxer
Schiesser
Britsch
Strebel
Duss
Rempfler
Langenecker
Pfammatter
Bruderer
Nef

Kuhn
Leibacher
Magli
Hauser

Vorname
Erich
Karl
Kathi
Urs
Heinrich
Fritz
Kurt
Ruth
Emil
Christian
Jules
Hansjorg
Roland
Fritz
Hansruedi
Max

Urs
Ernst
Werner
Thomas
Gerhard
Fritz
Walter
Markus
René
Marcel
Hans
Andreas
Regula
René
Peter
Bruno

Jg
1953
1958
1960
1954
1957
1947
1950
1954
1956
1945
1955
1956
1948
1949
1949
1955
1962
1946
1948
1962
1951
1951
1955
1959
1943
1944
1947
1957
1945
1952
1941
1944

Ort
Baretswil
Turbenthal
Adetswil
Adetswil
Pfaffikon
Russikon
Uetikon am See
Wald
Hittnau
Wald
Weisslingen
Hinwil
ZUrich

Wald

Rt

Aathal-Seegraben

Rti
Pfaffikon
Uerikon
Turbenthal
Wetzikon
Volketswil
Hinwil
Hittnau
Fehraltorf
Greifensee
Neftenbach
Ottikon
Effretikon
Volketswil
Effretikon
Volketswil

Bez
H1
P1
H1
H1
P1
P1
P1
H1
H1
H1
P1
H1
P1
H1
H1
H1
H1
P1
M1
P1
P1
P1
H1
P1
P1
P1
P1
P1
P1
P1
P1
P1

95
95
95
94
94
93
93
93
93
92
92
92
91
91
91
91
91
90
90
90
89
89
89
89
88
88
88
88
87
87
86
86

Total W300
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33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

Schulthess
Brunner
Wisniewsky
Tanner
Weber
Péclard

Schaufelberger

Stahl
Brunner
Lambillotte
Freitag
Keller
Mller

10. 9. 2025 RS

Hans
Thomas
Bruno
Ueli
Hans
Jean-Michel
Walter
Willy
Herbert
Bruno
Kaspar
Andreas
Harry

1947
1964
1944
1960
1936
1950
1948
1953
1960
1945
1954
1950
1963

Forch
llinau
Wald
Bauma
Rt

llinau
Pfaffikon
Bubikon
Maur
Esslingen
Forch
Gutenswil
Weisslingen

M1
P1
H1
H1
M1
P1
P1
H1
P1
M1
M1
P1
P1

86
86
85
85
84
84
83
82
81
78
77
74
68

O 0O 0O 0000000 o oo



